Nathan Sloniowski
January 10 at 7:18PM - Q
Honoured to be in the Top 50 Artists of 2024 (and among the Top 10!) as chosen by Jeff at

CKCU FM and Riley Murphy at Thursday Morning Special Blend on CKCU - 93.1 FM. Go
indie artists! AND THANK-YOU TO THE #CKCU MUSIC FAMILY THAT SUPPORTS US!!!

#indiemusic #indiemusician #fmo #folkmusic #folkmusician #rootsmusic #canadianmusic
#canadianmusician #fmo #folkmusiccanada #folkalliance #folkallianceinternational Folkus
Concert Series Canadian Folk Music Awards [ Prix de musique f... See more
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1. Lynne Hanson - https://www.lynnehanson.com/

2. James Leclaire - https://jamesleclaire.com/

3. Terra Lightfoot -https.//www.terralightfoot.com/

4. Church of Trees - https://churchoftrees.com/

5. Mia Kelly - https://miakellymusic.com/home

6. The High Loves - https://www.thehighloves.com/

7. Nathan Sloniowski - https://www.nathansloniowski.com/

8. Vicki Brittle - https://www.instagram.com/vickibrittlemusic/

9. Kings of Queens - https.//kingsofqueensmusic.com/
10. Mikhail Laxton - https.//mikhaillaxton.com/

11. Country Club Pool Boy -
https://countryclubpoolboy.bandcamp.com/
12. Soul Dive - https://www.instagram.com/souldiveband/?

hl=en

13. Two Oceans & One Sea -
https://twooceansandonesea.bandcamp.com/

14. Kentucky - https://www.instagram.com/i.am.kentucky/
15. Julzzz - https:.//www.instagram.com/julzzz julzzz/?hl=en

16. The Commotions -
https:/www.thecommotionsband.com/

17. Children of Indigo -
https://www.instagram.com/chilldrenofindigo/?hl=en

18. Slo' Tom and the Handsome Devils -
https://slotomandthehandsomedevils.bandcamp.com/

19. Good 2 GO - https./good2go.bandcamp.com/album/if-
you-want-it-3

20. Matthew Chaffey -
https://www.instagram.com/chaffey.matthew/zhl=en

21. Jim Bryson - https:.//www.jimbryson.org/
22. Area Resident - https://arearesident.bandcamp.com/
23. Graven - https://www.graven.ca/

24 Tin Constellatinns - httns://tinconstellations com/home

Jeff at CKCU FM
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27. BoneCat - https://www.bonecat.net/

28. Jessica Pearson & the East Wind -

29. Half Moon Run - https://halfmoon.run/

30. Blinker the Star - https:/blinkerthestar.bandcamp.com/

31. Angelique Francis - https://angeliquefrancis.net/

32. Tony D. - https.//www.tonyguitarro.com/

33. Root Cause - https://rootcausetheband.bandcamp.com/
34. Backseat Dragon -
https://backseatdragon.bandcamp.com/

35. Kasador - https://kasadorband.com/

36. Just Fine - https://justfineband.bandcamp.com/

37. MICO - https://www.micotoronto.com/

38. Amanda Keeley - https://amandakeeley.ca/home

39. Katie Tupper - https://www.katietuppermusic.com/
40. DB Cohen -
https://ramrock.bandcamp.com/album/rrr067-d-b-cohen-
manchild

41. Lochnissemonster -
https://lochnissemonster.bandcamp.com/

42. Wilhaeven-
https://music.apple.com/us/artist/wilhaeven/1096273563
43. RedFox - https://www.redfoxband.com/

44. Menthull -

https:/menthull. bandcamp.com/album/menth-1l

45. Jeff Rogers - https./jeffrogers.ca/

46. Catriona Sturton - https://catrionasturton.com/

47. Malia Rogers - https://maliarogers.ca/

48. Akeem Oh - https.//www.akeemoh.com/

49. Julia Stella - https://juliestella.bandcamp.com/track/like-a-
ghost

50. The Beaches - https://www.thebeachesband.com/

Riley returned yesterday, so we shared our own Top 50 Artists of 2024 list. Check it out.

#CKCUFM



